BOROUGH OF LAKEHURST LAND USE BOARD

REORGANIZATION MEETING, MONDAY, JANUARY 28, 2019

LAND USE BOARD MEMBERS:

MAYOR HARRY ROBBINS
COUNCILMAN STEVEN OGLESBY
BRYAN LEVANCE
DAVID BURTON
KEVIN FORD
SIDNEY HOOPER
MARANDA SALAS
DAVID SUMNER
ANDREW HODGES
KYLE BATCHO, ALTERNATE

MARYANNE CAPASSO, SECRETARY

MEETING OPENED AT ______ BY ______.

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE	Ξ.		
PUBLIC MEETINGS STAT	EMENT READ BY M	ARYANNE CAPASSO:	
WAS GIVEN TO TWO NEV REORGANIZATION MEET SCHEDULED FOR THE TV HOUR OF 7:30 P.M. TO BE	WSPAPERS, AND PO FING OF THE LAKEH WENTY-EIGHTH DA THELD IN THE LAKE	UBLIC MEETINGS ACT, NOTICE STED, THAT THE HURST LAND USE BOARD IS Y OF JANUARY, 2019 AT THE EHURST COMMUNITY CENTER, SUSINESS OF THE BOARD WILL	
LAND USE BOARD SECRETARY ADMINISTERS THE OATH OF OFFICE TO:			
MARANDA SALAS	BRYAN LEVANCE	STEVEN OGLESBY	
ROLL CALL:		*Alternate Member	
MAYOR ROBBINS COUNCILMAN OGLESBY BRYAN LEVANCE DAVID BURTON		ANDREW HODGES SIDNEY HOOPER MARANDA SALAS DAVID SUMNER	
KEVIN FORD		*#1 KYLE BATCHO	

*#2 HELEN CLEVELAND

APPROVAL OF MINUTES:
Motion by: Seconded by: To approve minutes of July 23, 2018 Regular meeting. Roll call vote.
REORGANIZATION:
1. Motion by: Seconded by: To appoint Adam Pfeffer, Esq. as Land Use Board Attorney for 2019. Roll call vote.
2. Motion by: Seconded by: To appoint Alan Dittenhofer as Land Use Board Engineer for 2019. Roll call vote.
3. Motion by: Seconded by:
To appoint as Land Use Board Chairman for 2019. Roll call vote. 4. Motion by: Seconded by:
To appoint as Land Use Board Vice-Chairman for 2019. Roll call vote.
5. Motion by: Seconded by: as Land Use Board Secretary for 2019. Roll call vote.
6. Motion by: Seconded by: Seconded by: Roll call vote.
CORRESPONDENCE:
OLD BUSINESS:
NEW BUSINESS:
REQUEST FROM LANCE SCHONER FOR A CERTIFICATE OF NON-CONFORMITY FOR BLOCK 62, LOT 7.
PUBLIC COMMENTS: Time opened:
Time closed:

ADJOURNMENT:	
Motion by: To adjourn meeting. Roll call vote. Time: _	Seconded by: